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ROUTE 80 | ARMISTICE 
Route 80 operates between Slater Park in Pawtucket and the Pawtucket Transit Center, serving a number of 
residential neighborhoods on Columbus Avenue and Armistice Boulevard, as well as commercial and industrial 
areas on George Bennett Highway and Main Street. Route 80 provides basic community service and feeder service 
to the Pawtucket Transit Center.  

Route 80 would continue to operate along its existing alignment.  Its span of service would be shortened slightly 
due to very low ridership on the last trip, but service frequencies would be improved from every 50 minutes to 
every 40 minutes. 

Proposed Changes 

 Adjust spans of service slightly to better match with demand. 

 Improve service frequencies to every 40 minutes on weekday and 80 minutes on weekends. 

Before and After Statistics 

 EXISTING PROPOSED 

 80 Armistice 80 Armistice 

Span of Service 
Weekday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

 
5:57 AM – 7:18 PM 
7:00 AM – 5:14 PM 
8:42 AM – 4:42 PM 

 
6:00 AM – 7:00 PM 
7:00 AM – 5:00 PM 
8:00 AM – 5:00 PM 

Headways 
Weekday 

AM Peak 
Midday 
PM Peak 
Evening 

Saturday 
Sunday 

 
 

50 
50 
50 
50 
99 
80 

 
 

40 
40 
40 
40 
88 
88 

Related Changes 

 None 
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