

# ROUTE 80 | ARMISTICE

Route 80 operates between Slater Park in Pawtucket and the Pawtucket Transit Center, serving a number of residential neighborhoods on Columbus Avenue and Armistice Boulevard, as well as commercial and industrial areas on George Bennett Highway and Main Street. Route 80 provides basic community service and feeder service to the Pawtucket Transit Center.

Route 80 would continue to operate along its existing alignment. Its span of service would be shortened slightly due to very low ridership on the last trip, but service frequencies would be improved from every 50 minutes to every 40 minutes.

## **Proposed Changes**

- Adjust spans of service slightly to better match with demand.
- Improve service frequencies to every 40 minutes on weekday and 80 minutes on weekends.

## **Before and After Statistics**

	EXISTING	PROPOSED
	80 Armistice	80 Armistice
Span of Service		
Weekday	5:57 AM – 7:18 PM	6:00 AM – 7:00 PM
Saturday	7:00 AM – 5:14 PM	7:00 AM – 5:00 PM
Sunday	8:42 AM – 4:42 PM	8:00 AM – 5:00 PM
Headways		
Weekday		
AM Peak	50	40
Midday	50	40
PM Peak	50	40
Evening	50	40
Saturday	99	88
Sunday	80	88

## **Related Changes**

None



#### ROUTE 80 | ARMISTICE MAP



